


Esper-Oinos 12,50 €
Dry white wine, peach, mandarin, and bergamot soda

Kirki 15,00 €
Skinos mastic liquor, sparkling wine, basil

Racing Club 15,00 €
Gin, green apple liquor, lime, pistachio syrup, green apple puree,

Hotel Nacional 15,00 €
Rum, falernum syrup, lime, pineapple puree

Dundee 15,00 €
Whiskey, honey syrup, mandarin and bergamot soda, lime

Xel-Ha 16,00 €
Tequila, agave syrup, lime, pink grapefruit soda

Dear guests,
our barkeepers will be more than happy to serve you any classic
cocktail which is not included in this list



Margarita
Tequila, orange liqueur, lime, lemon juice

Daquiri
White Rum, fruit liqueur, lime juice, strawberry, or banana

Mojito
White Rum, lime, fresh mint, sugar

Pina Colada
White Rum, pineapple, coconut cream

Mai Tai
Blend of rums, orange curacao, orgeat, lime

Caipirinha
Cachaca, lime, sugar

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet Vermouth

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lime juice, Sugar, Angostura

Aperitivo Spritz
Italian Aperitivo, Prosecco, soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, orange wedge

Hugo
Prosecco, elderflower syrup, mint leaves, lime wedge

Greek Spritz

“Skinos” mastic liquor, “Otto’s” Athens vermouth,
pink grapefruit soda

Kir Imperial
Premium Champagne, cherry brandy liqueur

15,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

24,00 €



Votanikon
Votanikon gin, Aegean tonic, cucumber

The Botanist
The Botanist gin, tonic, green apple

Virgin Mojito
Mint leaves, Lime wedge, brown sugar, Sprite

Fitness
Pineapple juice, peach juice blended with strawberries and kiwi

Virgin Pina Colada
Coconut milk, Pineapple juice, Coconut puree

Eliot Ness
Passion fruit, vanilla, pink grapefruit soda

Strawberry Kiss
Strawberry puree, lime juice, pineapple juice, soda water

Cuba Libre Rum, cola, lime wedge
Gin Tonic

Vodka, soft drink

Campari, soft drink

Campari fresh orange juice

Ouzo 4 cl

Otto’s Athens Vermouth

Martini Bianco / Rosso / Rosato 5 cl
Campari

14,50 €

19,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

6,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €



Greenall’s (England)
Tanqueray'’s (England)
Bombay Sapphire (England)
Votanikon (Greece
Sipsmith (England)

The Botanist (Scotland)

Serkova (Poland)
Serkova Crystal Pure (Poland)
Tito’'s Handmade (U.S.A.)

Barcelo (Dominican Republic)

Havana Club 3 years (Cuba)

Barcelo Imperial (Dominican Republic, Dark Rum)
Sailor Jerry (Virgin Islands)

Kraken (Trinidad and Tobago)

Barcelo Anejo (Dominican Republic)
Diplomatico Mantuano (Venezuela)

Rooster Rojo Blanco
Rooster Rojo Reposado
Rooster Anejo

11,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
18,00 €
18,00 €

11,00 €
13,00 €
17,00 €

11,00 €
12,00 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
16,00 €
17,00 €
20,00 €

13,00 €
14,00 €
19,00 €



Cutty Sark 11,00 €

Johnnie Walker Red 11,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black label 12 years old 16,00 €
Chivas Regal 12 years old 17,00 €
Glenfiddich 18 Years old 18,00 €
Lagavulin 16years, Islay 20,00 €
Tullamore (Irish) 16,00 €
Jack Daniels Tennessee (U.S.A.) 14,00 €
Mastic, Limoncello, Amaretto, Baileys, Kahlua 9,00 €
Jagermeister 10,00 €
Luxardo Aperitivo 10,00 €
Metaxa 7* 10,00 €
Metaxa 12* 12,00 €
Metaxa Special Reserve 16,00 €
Martel 3* Cognac V.S.0.P 18,00 €
Remy Martin Cognac V.S.0O.P. 18,00 €
Henessy 19,00 €
Henessy X.O. 30,00 €

Grappa Style

“Paradisos” 12,00 €
Paterianaki, Kotsifali, Heraklion, Crete

“Methexis”, Cigar Club 17,00 €
Domaine Costa Lazaridi, Drama, Macedonia



Mamos 0,33 [t
Yellow Donkey 0.33lt
Estrella Galicia 0.33It
Alfa 0% 0,33 [t

Soft Drinks

Various Juices

Fresh Orange Juice

Fitness

Sparkling Water (Local) 0,25 It
Sparkling Water (Local) 0.7 It
Natural Mineral Water 1 It
Natural Mineral Water 0,5 It

Greek Coffee
Double Greek Coffee
Pot of Filter Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino

Nes Café Frappe
Espresso freddo
Cappuccino freddo
Iced Tea

Pot of Tea (black, green, herbal, fruits)

Hot or Cold Chocolate

7,00 €
7,50 €
8,50 €
6,50 €

5,50 €
4,50 €
6,00 €
9,00 €
3,80 €
5,50 €
4,50 €
2,50 €

3,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
420 €
4,50 €
420 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
4,80 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
4,50 €

g upég oupnepiapBavovtal dAeg ol vopipes enBaplvoeig 24% Kal SNHOTIKGG popog 2%.

All prices include VAT 24% and municipal tax 2%.
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